
NM Open Pro Am

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome To ParTo Par TotalTotal

1 Baca / Baca / Baldwin / DominguezBaca / Baca / Baldwin / Dominguez -19 124

2 Bhakta / Bhakta / Bhakta / BhaktaBhakta / Bhakta / Bhakta / Bhakta -15 128

3 Espinoza / Heath / Schroer / StewartEspinoza / Heath / Schroer / Stewart -13 130

4 Hewitt / Luna / Reddoch / SanchezHewitt / Luna / Reddoch / Sanchez -12 131

5 Burns / Dupuy / Gantt / PernellBurns / Dupuy / Gantt / Pernell -11 132

T6 Aragon / Kroening / Maestas / QuintelaAragon / Kroening / Maestas / Quintela -9 134

T6 Haines / Jones / Manning / WilcoxHaines / Jones / Manning / Wilcox -9 134

T8 Banes / Colbert / Condon / MuttitBanes / Colbert / Condon / Muttit -8 135

T8 Giles / Magallanes / Sheehan / YaiGiles / Magallanes / Sheehan / Yai -8 135

T8 Gottlieb / Lopez / Sanchez / SpearsGottlieb / Lopez / Sanchez / Spears -8 135

T11 Barkoff / Kessleman / Lords / RichardsBarkoff / Kessleman / Lords / Richards -7 136

T11 Allen / Chacon / Neff / Van DykeAllen / Chacon / Neff / Van Dyke -7 136

T11 Beebe / Dalen / Dalen / SmithBeebe / Dalen / Dalen / Smith -7 136

T14 Arndt / Mclay / Stoddard / TabetArndt / Mclay / Stoddard / Tabet -6 137

T14 Hicks / Valdez / Valdez / WatsonHicks / Valdez / Valdez / Watson -6 137

16 Duran / Maestas / Valdez / VelardeDuran / Maestas / Valdez / Velarde -5 138

17 Miertschin / Pennington / Rivord / RonzoneMiertschin / Pennington / Rivord / Ronzone -4 139

18 Gomez / Hockerson / Knee / WrightGomez / Hockerson / Knee / Wright -3 140

19 Mendoza / Olisar / Parada / TorrezMendoza / Olisar / Parada / Torrez E 143

T20 Arrington / Davis / Dawkins / LongArrington / Davis / Dawkins / Long +1 144

T20 Ciolek / Fleetwood / Gibson / WilsonCiolek / Fleetwood / Gibson / Wilson +1 144

T20 Gates / Janis / Sierra / TroxellGates / Janis / Sierra / Troxell +1 144

T20 Davison / Patel / Quinlan / TafoyaDavison / Patel / Quinlan / Tafoya +1 144

24 Atencio / Carson / Maes / MontoyaAtencio / Carson / Maes / Montoya +2 145

25 Gonzales / Romero / Romero / TabetGonzales / Romero / Romero / Tabet +3 146

26 Fajardo / Frazee / Moya / O'MalleyFajardo / Frazee / Moya / O'Malley +6 149
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Professional Sweeps - Professionals

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Gerome EspinozaGerome Espinoza -4 68

2 Jeff OlisarJeff Olisar -3 69

T3 Ron AllenRon Allen -2 70

T3 Devin MiertschinDevin Miertschin -2 70

T3 David MuttitDavid Muttit -2 70

6 Steve ManningSteve Manning E 72

T7 Colby ReddochColby Reddoch +1 73

T7 Larry LopezLarry Lopez +1 73

T9 Neil BhaktaNeil Bhakta +2 74

T9 Matthew SheehanMatthew Sheehan +2 74

11 Scott GatesScott Gates +3 75

T12 Nick KneeNick Knee +4 76

T12 Mike CiolekMike Ciolek +4 76

T12 Bobby BacaBobby Baca +4 76

15 Clint TabetClint Tabet +5 77

16 Kevin RichardsKevin Richards +6 78

T17 Justin AragonJustin Aragon +7 79

T17 Jim DavisonJim Davison +7 79

T19 Robby PernellRobby Pernell +8 80

T19 Ramon ValdezRamon Valdez +8 80

T21 Reese CarsonReese Carson +9 81

T21 Tom VelardeTom Velarde +9 81

T21 Sig DalenSig Dalen +9 81

T24 Craig TabetCraig Tabet +11 83

T24 Matt LongMatt Long +11 83

T24 Chris MoyaChris Moya +11 83
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Amateur Sweeps (Gross) - Amateurs

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jesse ValdezJesse Valdez -4 68

2 Ritz BhaktaRitz Bhakta -1 71

3 Max DawkinsMax Dawkins -1 71

4 David BaldwinDavid Baldwin E 72

5 Adrian QuintelaAdrian Quintela E 72

6 Paul DominguezPaul Dominguez +1 73

7 Rich BacaRich Baca +1 73

8 Matt Van DykeMatt Van Dyke +2 74

9 Ross StewartRoss Stewart +2 74

10 Pat SanchezPat Sanchez +3 75

11 Ryan SierraRyan Sierra +4 76

12 Shannelle TafoyaShannelle Tafoya +4 76

13 Tom SpearsTom Spears +5 77

14 Christian ArringtonChristian Arrington +6 78

15 Luis LunaLuis Luna +6 78

16 Larry HicksLarry Hicks +6 78

17 Jeff LordsJeff Lords +7 79

18 Rob SmithRob Smith +7 79

19 Brad CondonBrad Condon +7 79

20 Stan HockersonStan Hockerson +7 79

21 Brandon BanesBrandon Banes +7 79

22 Kevin McLayKevin McLay +9 81

23 Paresh BhaktaParesh Bhakta +9 81

24 Ken RonzoneKen Ronzone +11 83

25 Michael QuinlanMichael Quinlan +11 83

26 Daniel ChaconDaniel Chacon +11 83

27 Isaac MaestasIsaac Maestas +11 83

28 Ray DuranRay Duran +11 83

29 RJ BhaktaRJ Bhakta +11 83

30 Casey DupuyCasey Dupuy +11 83

31 Phil GilesPhil Giles +12 84

32 Jim WilsonJim Wilson +12 84

33 Troy StoddardTroy Stoddard +12 84

34 Sam BurnsSam Burns +12 84

35 Anthony ValdezAnthony Valdez +13 85
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36 Johnny WatsonJohnny Watson +13 85

37 Shonn SchroerShonn Schroer +13 85

38 Robin DavisRobin Davis +13 85

39 Roman RomeroRoman Romero +13 85

40 Mike OmalleyMike Omalley +13 85

41 Lee HainesLee Haines +13 85

42 Frank WilcoxFrank Wilcox +13 85

43 Bruce BeebeBruce Beebe +14 86

44 Rusty HeathRusty Heath +14 86

45 Joe MagallanesJoe Magallanes +14 86

46 Keith GottliebKeith Gottlieb +15 87

47 Dan DalenDan Dalen +16 88

48 Joe MendozaJoe Mendoza +17 89

49 Dominick RomeroDominick Romero +17 89

50 Rudy FajardoRudy Fajardo +17 89

51 Dennis KroeningDennis Kroening +17 89

52 David RivordDavid Rivord +18 90

53 Charles MaesCharles Maes +18 90

54 Wayne JonesWayne Jones +18 90

55 Jesse HewittJesse Hewitt +19 91

56 Bob GomezBob Gomez +19 91

57 Steven SanchezSteven Sanchez +20 92

58 Pravin PatelPravin Patel +20 92

59 Kurt KesslemanKurt Kessleman +20 92

60 Andrew MaestasAndrew Maestas +21 93

61 Bruce GibsonBruce Gibson +21 93

62 Mark FleetwoodMark Fleetwood +21 93

63 Rob TroxellRob Troxell +22 94

64 Glenn WrightGlenn Wright +22 94

65 Steve PenningtonSteve Pennington +22 94

66 Tim FrazeeTim Frazee +22 94

67 Darrell ArndtDarrell Arndt +23 95

68 Jerry ParadaJerry Parada +24 96

69 Beau GanttBeau Gantt +25 97

70 Gregg GonzalesGregg Gonzales +25 97

71 Stephen NeffStephen Neff +28 100

72 Anthony AtencioAnthony Atencio +28 100

73 Cary ColbertCary Colbert +32 104

74 Flip TorrezFlip Torrez +32 104

75 Ron MontoyaRon Montoya +32 104

NM Open Pro AmNM Open Pro Am
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877069529967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876868203308
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876935312196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866629
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876868203307
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877069529962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866630
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876935312192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877103084405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877035975518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877069529969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876935312193
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866631
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877069529964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876868203311
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876901757749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876968866635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876935312187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877002421080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124877069529963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124876935312186


76 Craig JanisCraig Janis +42 114
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Amateur Sweeps (Net) - Amateurs

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Rich BacaRich Baca -16 56

2 Tom SpearsTom Spears -8 64

3 Pat SanchezPat Sanchez -7 65

4 Paul DominguezPaul Dominguez -6 66

5 David BaldwinDavid Baldwin -5 67

6 Dan DalenDan Dalen -4 68

7 Jesse ValdezJesse Valdez -3 69

8 Ritz BhaktaRitz Bhakta -2 70

9 Rob SmithRob Smith -2 70

10 Daniel ChaconDaniel Chacon -2 70

11 Max DawkinsMax Dawkins -1 71

12 Anthony ValdezAnthony Valdez E 72

13 Isaac MaestasIsaac Maestas E 72

14 Paresh BhaktaParesh Bhakta E 72

15 RJ BhaktaRJ Bhakta E 72

16 Bruce BeebeBruce Beebe +1 73

17 Kevin McLayKevin McLay +1 73

18 Larry HicksLarry Hicks +1 73

19 Casey DupuyCasey Dupuy +1 73

20 Andrew MaestasAndrew Maestas +2 74

21 Shannelle TafoyaShannelle Tafoya +2 74

22 Brandon BanesBrandon Banes +2 74

23 Matt Van DykeMatt Van Dyke +2 74

24 David RivordDavid Rivord +2 74

25 Ross StewartRoss Stewart +2 74

26 Tim FrazeeTim Frazee +2 74

27 Ryan SierraRyan Sierra +3 75

28 Glenn WrightGlenn Wright +3 75

29 Stan HockersonStan Hockerson +3 75

30 Shonn SchroerShonn Schroer +3 75

31 Luis LunaLuis Luna +3 75

32 Jesse HewittJesse Hewitt +3 75

33 Bob GomezBob Gomez +3 75

34 Adrian QuintelaAdrian Quintela +3 75

35 Frank WilcoxFrank Wilcox +3 75
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36 Jeff LordsJeff Lords +4 76

37 Troy StoddardTroy Stoddard +4 76

38 Ray DuranRay Duran +5 77

39 Christian ArringtonChristian Arrington +5 77

40 Steven SanchezSteven Sanchez +5 77

41 Keith GottliebKeith Gottlieb +5 77

42 Charles MaesCharles Maes +5 77

43 Anthony AtencioAnthony Atencio +5 77

44 Steve PenningtonSteve Pennington +5 77

45 Rusty HeathRusty Heath +5 77

46 Joe MagallanesJoe Magallanes +5 77

47 Wayne JonesWayne Jones +5 77

48 Brad CondonBrad Condon +6 78

49 Jim WilsonJim Wilson +6 78

50 Sam BurnsSam Burns +6 78

51 Johnny WatsonJohnny Watson +7 79

52 Kurt KesslemanKurt Kessleman +7 79

53 Darrell ArndtDarrell Arndt +7 79

54 Ken RonzoneKen Ronzone +8 80

55 Michael QuinlanMichael Quinlan +8 80

56 Mike OmalleyMike Omalley +8 80

57 Mark FleetwoodMark Fleetwood +8 80

58 Jerry ParadaJerry Parada +8 80

59 Phil GilesPhil Giles +9 81

60 Bruce GibsonBruce Gibson +9 81

61 Lee HainesLee Haines +9 81

62 Rudy FajardoRudy Fajardo +9 81

63 Dennis KroeningDennis Kroening +9 81

64 Joe MendozaJoe Mendoza +10 82

65 Roman RomeroRoman Romero +11 83

66 Beau GanttBeau Gantt +11 83

67 Pravin PatelPravin Patel +12 84

68 Dominick RomeroDominick Romero +13 85

69 Robin DavisRobin Davis +13 85

70 Rob TroxellRob Troxell +14 86

71 Gregg GonzalesGregg Gonzales +14 86

72 Cary ColbertCary Colbert +15 87

73 Ron MontoyaRon Montoya +15 87

74 Stephen NeffStephen Neff +17 89

75 Flip TorrezFlip Torrez +21 93
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76 Craig JanisCraig Janis +28 100

NM Open Pro AmNM Open Pro Am
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647124994912695230


Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Jesse ValdezJesse Valdez 1 Birdie on 9

NM Open Pro AmNM Open Pro Am
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5529528904265511716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5647125120808924147


Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

David BaldwinDavid Baldwin 2 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 7

Pat SanchezPat Sanchez 2 Eagle on 8, Eagle on 18

Anthony AtencioAnthony Atencio 1 Eagle on 14

RJ BhaktaRJ Bhakta 1 Eagle on 17

Rob TroxellRob Troxell 1 Eagle on 10

Andrew MaestasAndrew Maestas 1 Eagle on 3

Dan DalenDan Dalen 1 Eagle on 4
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